
IN-ROOM DINING MENU

A £7.50 tray service charge per tray will be added to your In-Room Dining bill. 
All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. 

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

To place your order please dial 0



A WARM WELCOME TO 
THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR HOTEL

If you have any special requests or would like allergen
information, please let us know and a member of our

team will be happy to discuss available options with you.

We only use free-range eggs and are committed to
using local and sustainable suppliers as far as possible.
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ALL DAY DINING
Served from 11am - 11pm

SMALL PLATES
One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls, Brown Sauce

Vegetable Samosas (v)
Tamarind & mint chutney

Monkfish Scampi, Tartare Sauce

Chicken Satay, Coriander, Lime

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

Chilli Cheese Toastie (v) £19
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19 
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19 
Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES
Chesterfield Club Sandwich £24

Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg,  
smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, fries

Lobster & Crayfish Roll £29
Marie Rose, brioche bun, lettuce, fries

Steak Sandwich £25
Grilled sourdough, Rump steak, caramelized onion, 

horseradish crème, watercress, fries

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan4



SALADS
Bea Tollman’s Caesar Salad £20 

Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan
Add grilled chicken £5

Bea Tollman’s Cobb Salad £25 
Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, Parma ham, tomato,

boiled egg, watercress

BURGERS
Buttermilk Chicken Burger £25

Marinated chicken breast, Asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries

Chesterfield Cheese & Bacon Burger £25
Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries

Vegetable & Chickpea Burger (v) £22
Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries

ALL DAY DINING
Served from 11am - 11pm

 Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President
(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan 5



Bea Tollman’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £14 
Seasonal compote

Coconut & Vanilla Panna Cotta (vg) £14
Seasonal compote, coconut shavings

DESSERTS
Served from 11am - 11pm

6
 Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan



LITTLE PLATES
Gardener’s Pot (vg) £10

Selection of vegetable crudités with hummus

Sweet Potato Fries (vg) £6

Monkfish Scampi £10

Mrs T’s Sesame Fried Chicken, Green Goddess Dip £10 

Scrambled Egg with Toast (v) £10

Chicken, Lettuce, Avocado Wrap £10

Grilled Corn on the Cob with Lemon and Butter (v) £6

TOASTIES
Served with fries and mixed salad

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato 

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19
Vegan cheese, tomato

PASTA
Macaroni Cheese £12

Spaghetti or Penne Served with your Choice of Sauce £15
Tomato and grilled courgette (vg) or Bolognaise

SALAD
Bea Tollman’s Chicken Caesar Salad £25 

Chicken, Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, Parmesan, anchovies
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CHILDREN’S MENU
Served from 11am - 11pm 

Suitable for guests under 12 years old

 Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President
(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan



BIGGER PLATES
Served with your choice of fries, creamy mash or new potatoes; and mushy peas, 

creamed spinach, seasonal vegetables or a crisp mixed salad

Classic Beef Burger £20
Brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

Beyond Meat Burger (v) £15
Bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

Grilled Chicken £20

Baked Fish of the Day £25

Chicken Pie £20

DESSERTS
Seasonal Fruit Salad (vg) £7

Hazelnut Delice, Raspberry Sorbet (v) £7

Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream (v) £7

Banana Split (v) £7

Milk and Cookies (v) £7

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbet (v) £7

Yoghurt with Seasonal Fruit Compote (v) £7

CHILDREN’S MENU
Served from 11am - 11pm 

Suitable for guests under 12 years old

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan8



Bea Tollman’s Caesar Salad £20 
Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan

DESSERTS
Bea Tollman’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £14 

Seasonal compote

NIGHT MENU
SMALL PLATES

One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

Vegetable Samosas (v)
Tamarind & mint chutney 

Monkfish Scampi
Tartare sauce

Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls
Brown Sauce

Chicken Satay
Coriander, lime

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

Chilli Cheese Toastie (v) £19
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19
Cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19
Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES
Chesterfield Club Sandwich £24

Grilled sourdough, Devon chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, 
lettuce, mayonnaise, fries

SALADS

9
 Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan



LOOSE LEAF TEA
English Breakfast

Signature Earl Grey

Camomile 

Green Tea

Moroccan Mint

Fresh Mint

COFFEE
Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Irish Coffee
Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream

Baileys Coffee
Coffee with Baileys and double cream

Almond & Orange Coffee
Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream

15

15

15

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

HOT BEVERAGES
Accompanied with homemade biscuits

Alternative milks available: Soy milk, Oat milk, Almond milk, Coconut milk
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SOFT DRINKS
Belu Still Water 330ml / 750ml

Belu Sparkling Water 330ml / 750ml

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Coconut Water

JUICES
Freshly Squeezed Orange

Apple

Grapefruit

Cranberry

Pineapple

Peach

6.5 / 8.50

6.5 / 8.50

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

SOFT DRINKS
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CHAMPAGNE
Lanson Black Label Reserve

Lanson Rosé

Lanson White Label

Bollinger

Dom Pérignon

Cristal Roederer

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Le Colline Di San Giorgio
Italy

Blanc de Mer, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Gavi di Gavi, Roberto Sarotto ‘Campo dell’Olio’
Italy

Chardonnay, Sans Barrique, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Albariño, Pazos de Lusco
Spain

Chardonnay Missionvale, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine Chatelain
Burgundy, France

Mellot Sancerre Organic, Les Demoiselles
Loire, France

SPARKLING WINE
Bolla Prosecco DOCG
Italy

15

17

17

18

19

19

31

22

22

22

13

15

15

16

17

17

26

16.50

110

120

120

140

395

450

40

44

50

51

55

55

60

90

97

55

WINE LIST

Bottle
Glass 

250ml
Glass 

175ml
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ROSÉ WINE
Provence Rosé, Mirabeau Pure
South of France

D’Estoublon Rose, Roseblood
South of France

Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre
Loire, France

Rock Angel Rosé By Whispering Angels
South of France

RED WINE
Malbec, Zuccardi Q
Argentina

Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak, Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Matsu El Viejo, Toro
Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon, Yalumba Cigar Coonawarra
Australia

Chianti Classico Riserva, Villa Antinori
Italy

Rioja Reserva, Beronia S. 198
Spain

Chateauneuf du Pape Des Mulets Perrin
Rhone, France

Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
USA

Louis Latour ‘Domaine Latour’ Aloxe-Corton
Burgundy, France

21

20

23

25

28

55

18

16

20

20

24

55

63

60

80

60

70

70

77

78

85

93

165

165

WINE LIST

Bottle
Glass 

250ml
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SPIRITS

GIN
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Martin Miller’s

Brockman’s

Sipsmith

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

VODKA
Absolut Blue

Belvedere

Ketel One

Tito’s

Grey Goose

RUM
Havana Añejo White 3 years

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Matusalem Rum 15 years

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Bushmills Black Bush

Balvenie Double Wood 12 years

Dalwhinnie 15 years

Yamazaki 12 years

13

14

14

14

15

15

16

20

13

13.50

13.50

13.50

14

13

13

13

13

14

14.50

15

27
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SPIRITS AND BEERS

DIGESTIF
Taylor’s LBV

Courvoisier VS

Martell XO

LIQUEURS
Amaretto

Tia Maria

Benedictine

Cointreau

Limoncello

Baileys

BEER, LAGER AND CIDER
Peroni

Meantime Pale Ale

Guinness

London Pride

Magners Cider

Lucky Saint (0.5%)

DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken (pint / half pint)

Moretti (pint / half pint)

12

13

35

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 / 7

10 / 7
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Alcohol by volume
Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%

White & Red wine 12.0% - 13.0%
Beers 4.3% - 5.5%

Vermouth 14.7% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%
Ricard 45.0%
Pernod 40.0%

Sherry & Port 15.5% - 20.0%
Gin 37.5% - 49.3%

Vodka 37.5% - 49.3%
Rum 37.5% - 50.5%

Whisky 40.0% - 70.0%
Cognac 40.0% - 46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka and 
Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples thereof. Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by 
the glass measure of 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our 

references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.


