The Chesterfield

IN-ROOM DINING MENU

To place your order please dial 0



A WARM WELCOME TO THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR HOTEL

If you have any special requests or would like allergen information, please let us know and a member of our team will be happy to discuss available options with you.

We only use free-range eggs and are committed to using local and sustainable suppliers as far as possible.

The Chesterfield

CONTENTS

All Day Dining (11am-11pm) Page 4
Desserts Page 6
Children's Menu Page 7
Night Menu Page 9
Hot Beverages Page 10
Soft Drinks Page 11
Wine List Page 12
Spirits Page 14
Spirits and Beers Page 15

ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SMALL PLATES

One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls, Brown Sauce

Vegetable Samosas (v) *Tamarind & mint chutney*

Monkfish Scampi, Tartare Sauce Chicken Satay, Coriander, Lime

TOASTIES

Served on sourdough bread with fries

Chilli Cheese Toastie (v) £19
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19

Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES

Chesterfield Club Sandwich £24

Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, fries

Lobster & Crayfish Roll £29

Marie Rose, brioche bun, lettuce, fries

Steak Sandwich £25

Grilled sourdough, Rump steak, caramelized onion, horseradish crème, watercress, fries

ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SALADS

Bea Tollman's Caesar Salad £20 🥕

Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan Add grilled chicken £5

Bea Tollman's Cobb Salad £25 🥕

Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, Parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress

BURGERS

Buttermilk Chicken Burger £25

Marinated chicken breast, Asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries

Chesterfield Cheese & Bacon Burger £25

Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries

Vegetable & Chickpea Burger (v) £22

Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries

DESSERTS Served from 11am - 11pm

Bea Tollman's Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £14 *>* Seasonal compote

Coconut & Vanilla Panna Cotta (vg) £14
Seasonal compote, coconut shavings

CHILDREN'S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm Suitable for guests under 12 years old

LITTLE PLATES

Gardener's Pot (vg) £10
Selection of vegetable crudités with hummus

Sweet Potato Fries (vg) £6

Monkfish Scampi £10

Mrs T's Sesame Fried Chicken, Green Goddess Dip £10 🥕

Scrambled Egg with Toast (v) £10

Chicken, Lettuce, Avocado Wrap £10

Grilled Corn on the Cob with Lemon and Butter (v) £6

TOASTIES

Served with fries and mixed salad

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19 Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19

Vegan cheese, tomato

PASTA

Macaroni Cheese £12

Spaghetti or Penne Served with your Choice of Sauce £15

Tomato and grilled courgette (vg) or Bolognaise

SALAD

Bea Tollman's Chicken Caesar Salad £25 *P* Chicken, Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, Parmesan, anchovies

CHILDREN'S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm Suitable for guests under 12 years old

BIGGER PLATES

Served with your choice of fries, creamy mash or new potatoes; and mushy peas, creamed spinach, seasonal vegetables or a crisp mixed salad

Classic Beef Burger £20 Brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

Beyond Meat Burger (v) £15
Bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

Grilled Chicken £20

Baked Fish of the Day £25

Chicken Pie £20

DESSERTS

Seasonal Fruit Salad (vg) £7

Hazelnut Delice, Raspberry Sorbet (v) £7

Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream (v) £7

Banana Split (v) £7

Milk and Cookies (v) £7

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbet (v) £7

Yoghurt with Seasonal Fruit Compote (v) £7

NIGHT MENU

SMALL PLATES

One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

Vegetable Samosas (v) *Tamarind & mint chutney*

Monkfish Scampi
Tartare sauce

Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls
Brown Sauce

Chicken Satay Coriander, lime

TOASTIES

Served on sourdough bread with fries

Chilli Cheese Toastie (v) £19 Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) £19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie £19

Cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (vg) £19

Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES

Chesterfield Club Sandwich £24
Grilled sourdough, Devon chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, fries

SALADS

Bea Tollman's Caesar Salad £20 *P*Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan

DESSERTS

Bea Tollman's Baked Vanilla Cheesecake £14 *P*Seasonal compote

Denotes a favourite recipe of Bea Tollman, our Founder and President (v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan

HOT BEVERAGES

Accompanied with homemade biscuits

LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast	7
Signature Earl Grey	7
Camomile	7
Green Tea	7
Moroccan Mint	7
Fresh Mint	7
COFFEE	
Espresso	7
Cappuccino	7
Latte	7
Alternative milks available: Soy milk, Oat milk, Almond milk, Coconut milk	
LIQUEUR COFFEE	
Irish Coffee Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream	15
Baileys Coffee Coffee with Baileys and double cream	15
Almond & Orange Coffee Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream	15

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Belu Still Water 330ml / 750ml	6.5 / 8.50
Belu Sparkling Water 330ml / 750ml	6.5 / 8.50
Tonic Water	6
Soda Water	6
Coca-Cola	6
Diet Coca-Cola	6
Coca-Cola Zero	6
Lemonade	6
Ginger Ale	6
Coconut Water	6
JUICES	
Freshly Squeezed Orange	6
Apple	6
Grapefruit	6
Cranberry	6
Pineapple	6
Peach	4

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
Lanson Black Label Reserve	22		110
Lanson Rosé	22		120
Lanson White Label	22		120
Bollinger			140
Dom Pérignon			395
Cristal Roederer			450
WHITE WINE			
Pinot Grigio, Le Colline Di San Giorgio Italy	13	15	40
Blanc de Mer, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	15	17	44
Gavi di Gavi, Roberto Sarotto 'Campo dell'Olio' Italy	15	17	50
Chardonnay, Sans Barrique, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	16	18	51
Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	17	19	55
Albariño, Pazos de Lusco Spain	17	19	55
Chardonnay Missionvale, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa			60
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine Chatelain Burgundy, France	26	31	90
Mellot Sancerre Organic, Les Demoiselles Loire, France			97
SPARKLING WINE			
Bolla Prosecco DOCG Italy	16.50		55

WINE LIST

- 0.04	Glass	Glass	
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Provence Rosé, Mirabeau Pure South of France			55
D'Estoublon Rose, Roseblood South of France	18	21	63
Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre Loire, France			60
Rock Angel Rosé By Whispering Angels South of France			80
RED WINE			
Malbec, Zuccardi Q Argentina	16	20	60
Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak, Bouchard Finlayson South Africa	20	23	70
Matsu El Viejo, Toro Spain			70
Cabernet Sauvignon, Yalumba Cigar Coonawarra Australia	20	25	77
Chianti Classico Riserva, Villa Antinori Italy			78
Rioja Reserva, Beronia S. 198 Spain	24	28	85
Chateauneuf du Pape Des Mulets Perrin Rhone, France			93
Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley USA			165
Louis Latour 'Domaine Latour' Aloxe-Corton Burgundy, France		55	165

SPIRITS

GIN	
Tanqueray	13
Bombay Sapphire	14
Hendrick's	14
Martin Miller's	14
Brockman's	15
Sipsmith	15
Tanqueray 10	16
Monkey 47	20
VODKA	
Absolut Blue	13
Belvedere	13.50
Ketel One	13.50
Tito's	13.50
Grey Goose	14
RUM	
Havana Añejo White 3 years	13
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	13
Matusalem Rum 15 years	13
WHISKEY	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	13
Bushmills Black Bush	14
Balvenie Double Wood 12 years	14.50
Dalwhinnie 15 years	15
Vamazaki 12 years	27

SPIRITS AND BEERS

DIGESTIF	
Taylor's LBV	12
Courvoisier VS	13
Martell XO	35
LIQUEURS	
Amaretto	9
Tia Maria	9
Benedictine	9
Cointreau	9
Limoncello	9
Baileys	10
BEER, LAGER AND CIDER	
Peroni	10
Meantime Pale Ale	10
Guinness	10
London Pride	10
Magners Cider	10
Lucky Saint (0.5%)	10
DRAUGHT BEER	
Heineken (pint / half pint)	10 / 7
Moretti (pint / half pint)	10 / 7

The Chesterfield MAYFAIR

Alcohol by volume

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%

White & Red wine 12.0% - 13.0%

Beers 4.3% - 5.5%

Vermouth 14.7% - 18.0%

Campari 25.0%

Ricard 45.0%

Pernod 40.0%

Sherry & Port 15.5% - 20.0%

Gin 37.5% - 49.3%

Vodka 37.5% - 49.3%

Rum 37.5% - 50.5%

Whisky 40.0% - 70.0%

Cognac 40.0% - 46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples thereof. Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measure of 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.